Gift card holder with tuck tab flap for A6, printed on one side D
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#40 fold-in flaps on all sides

Outside

Dataformat (incl. 2 mm bleed):
31,6 x 23,6 cm

Trimmed size:
31,2 x23,2cm

Trimmed size (closed):
11x16 cm

bleed:
2 mm

Safety margin:

4 mm

Maintaining space between the text/infor-
mation and the edge of the trimmed format
prevents undesirable cuts.

232 mm
236 mm

110 mm

312 mm
316 mm

Explanation of symbols
Bleed

Reading direction
Trimmed size

H—— Data format

We will cut/perforate your pro-
duct here

- - - Creasing/Folding

Please note:

Allow for trim allowance and sa- Arrange background graphics, Tderances may occur during Printing data: Instructions and

fety margin according to instruc- images or graphics up to the ed- production due to cutting, pun- templates can be found under

tions. ge of the data format. ching and folding processes. the menu item Printing data at
www.onlineprinters.com




